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Internship Committee (2019-20) 
Department Name Mail id Extn Room no 

I/C Internship Cell Mr. Sandeep Parmar sandeep.parmar@somaiya.edu 9058 B - 002 

UG - Department Internship Coordinator 

COMP 
Prof. Shweta Chachara shwetachachra@somaiya.edu 9112 B-117 

Prof. Pradnya Gotmare pradnyagothmare@somaiya.edu 9121 B-116 

ETRX 
Prof. Nilesh Lakade nilesh.lakade@somaiya.edu 9207 B-509 

Prof. Seema Talmale seematalmale@somaiya.edu 9223 B-407 

EXTC 
Prof. Sandeep Sainkar sandeepsainkar@somaiya.edu 9308 A-222 

Prof. Chaitali Kulkarni chaitali.i@somaiya.edu 9325 A-213 

IT 
Prof. Purnima Ahirao purnimaahirao@somaiya.edu 9419 B-315 

Prof. Leena Sahu l.sahu@somaiya.edu 9450 B-309 

MECH 
Prof. Shivangi Thakkar shivangiruparel@somaiya.edu 9513 A-307 

Prof. Vilas Dhore vilasdhore@somaiya.edu 9522 B-011 

PG - Department Internship Coordinator 

COMP Prof. Bhakti Palkar bhaktiraul@somaiya.edu  9118 B-210 

ETRX Prof. Nilesh Lakade Nilesh.lakade@somaiya.edu 9207 B-509 

EXTC Dr. Bharati Singh bhartisingh@somaiya.edu  9303 A-215 

IT Prof. Sangeeta Nagpure sangeetanagpure@somaiya.edu  9412 B-318 

MECH (CC) Dr. Ajay Gangrade akgangrade@somaiya.edu  9506 A-013 

MECH (EE) Prof. Ramola Sinha ramolasinha@somaiya.edu  9495 A-309 
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